WESTELL .COM
WESTELL®
Antenna Applications
• Repeater/BDA
• Donor Antenna with Repeater
• Coverage Antennas
with Passive Splitters
• DAS with Combiners/POI’s

options depending on the specific application requirements.
Antenna Products
Ordering Guide
Revised : July 7, 2023
WESTELL .COM
  2 of 6Diameter (dia), Height (h), Length (l), Width (w), Depth (d)
Copyright © 2023 by Westell, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Information is correct at time of printing and is subject to change without notice. Westell, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action employer.
Indoor SISO Antennas
Part Number: Description: Product Image:
CS03-011-429* Omnidirectional Antenna, -153 PIM, Quad Band (700-960,
1710-2700 MHz) w/plenum attachedModel Number:
CLEARLINK-O/698-2.7K/N Gain (dBi): Frequency Range: Connector Style:
Dimensions: 8” (dia) x 4.5” (h) 700-960 2
1710-2700 4
700-960
1710-2700 N-Type(f)
Polarization: Vertical
Part Number: Description: Product Image:
CS03-011-429-02 Omnidirectional Antenna, -153 PIM, Quad Band (700-960,
1710-2700 MHz) w/plenum attachedModel Number:
CLEARLINK-O/698-2.7K/4310 Gain (dBi): Frequency Range: Connector Style:
Dimensions: 8” (dia) x 4.5” (h) 700-960 2
1710-2700 4
700-960
1710-2700 4.3-10(f)
Polarization: Vertical
Part Number: Description: Product Image:
CS03-019-429 Omnidirectional Antenna, Quad Band (700-960, 1710-2700
MHz) w/plenum attached, white ECONModel Number:
ANT-O/698-2.7K/N(F)OMNI WHITE ECON Gain (dBi): Frequency Range: Connector Style:
Dimensions: 8” (dia) x 3.5” (h) 698-960 1
1710-2700 5
698-960
1710-2700 N-Type(f)
Polarization: Vertical
Part Number: Description: Product Image:
CS03-020-833/N Omnidirectional Antenna, Rectangular Ultra Slim,
-153 PIM (600-4000)Model Number:
ANT-O/600-4000-THINRECT/N(F) Gain (dBi): Frequency Range: Connector Style:
Dimensions: 7.1” (h) x 4.4” (w) x 0.28” (d)
3 - 4 600-960
1690-4000 N-Type(f)
Polarization: Horizontal
Part Number: Description: Product Image:
CS03-021-833/N* Omnidirectional Antenna, Round Ultra Slim,
-153 PIM (600-4000)Model Number:
ANT-O/600-4000-THINRND/N(F) Gain (dBi): Frequency Range: Connector Style:
Dimensions: 7.5” (dia) x 0.28” (h)
3 - 4 600-960
1690-4000 N-Type(f)
Polarization: Horizontal
Part Number: Description: Product Image:
CS03-021-833/4310 Omnidirectional Antenna, Round Ultra Slim,
-153 PIM (600-4000)Model Number:
ANT-O/600-4000-THINRND/ N(4310) Gain (dBi): Frequency Range: Connector Style:
Dimensions: 7.5” (dia) x 0.28” (h)
3 - 4 600-960
1690-4000 4.3-10(f)
Polarization: Horizontal